
 

Pathway to Graduation: Bachelor of Arts in Languages & Literatures 
(Spanish) 

 

First Year 

Fall Semester 
FYS 178 
LANG 120  
SPAN 110 (Language requirement) 
Elective 
 

Total required: major + core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 

0 (S/U) 
4 
 
8 
12 

Spring Semester 
SPAN 130  
Natural Science 
Elective 
Elective 

 
Total required: major + core 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 
4 
16 

Second Year 

Fall Semester 
Elective 
SPAN 210 (Humanities) 
FAD  
Elective 

 
Total required: major + core 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 
8 
16 

Spring Semester 
Quantitative Reasoning 
SPAN 220 
ARTS 
Elective 
 

Total required: major + core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 

12 
16 

Third Year 

Fall Semester 
Social Science 
SPAN 300 
LL 313 
Elective 

 
Total required: major + core 

Total credit hours 

Hours 
3-4 
4 
2 
4 
 

9-10 
13-14 

Spring Semester 
SABR - SPAN 310 
SABR - SPAN 330/332 
SABR - SPAN Elective 3xx-4xx 
SABR - Elective 
 

Total required: major + core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 

 
12 
16 

Fourth Year 

Fall Semester 
SYS 478 
SPAN 440 
SPAN Elective 3xx-4xx 
Elective 
 

Total required: major + core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 

12 
16 

Spring Semester 
SPAN 483 
SPAN Elective 3xx-4xx 
Elective 
Elective 
 

Total required: major + core 
Total credit hours 

Hours 
4 
4 
4 
4 
 
8 
16 



 
 
DEGREE REQUIREMENTS 
 
Credits In The Major and Correlate Courses​ ​ ​ ​ 38 Hours 
Credits In The Core Curriculum ​​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 35 Hours (Minimum) 
Required Major/Correlate Courses That Also Fulfill Core Requirements​  4 Hours (+ SPAN 110) 
Credits For Electives/Minor To Fulfill ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 39 Hours 
Minimum Graduation Requirement​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 120 Credit Hours Total 
 
NOTES 
This plan assumes no prior experience with Spanish. Students placing above SPAN 110 will be able to either 
complete a 3 year plan or complete a double major (recommended). Please speak with a Spanish advisor for 
inquiries. 
 
This plan assumes a Study Abroad experience in Spring of Junior year. This would be essential for students 
beginning a Spanish major with no prior experience in Spanish. For students placing above SPAN 110, the 
SABR experience may not be necessary (although very highly recommended). 

 


