



Pathway to Graduation: Bachelor of Arts in Languages & Literatures (Spanish)

First Year			
Fall Semester	Hours	Spring Semester	Hours
FYS 178	4	SPAN 130	4
LANG 120	4	Natural Science	4
SPAN 110 (Language requirement)	0 (S/U)	Elective	4
Elective	4	Elective	4
Total required: major + core	8	Total required: major + core	4
Total credit hours	12	Total credit hours	16
Second Year			
Fall Semester	Hours	Spring Semester	Hours
Elective	4	Quantitative Reasoning	4
SPAN 210 (Humanities)	4	SPAN 220	4
FAD	4	ARTS	4
Elective	4	Elective	4
Total required: major + core	8	Total required: major + core	12
Total credit hours	16	Total credit hours	16
Third Year			
Fall Semester	Hours	Spring Semester	Hours
Social Science	3-4	SABR - SPAN 310	4
SPAN 300	4	SABR - SPAN 330/332	4
LL 313	2	SABR - SPAN Elective 3xx-4xx	4
Elective	4	SABR - Elective	4
Total required: major + core	9-10	Total required: major + core	12
Total credit hours	13-14	Total credit hours	16
Fourth Year			
Fall Semester	Hours	Spring Semester	Hours
SYS 478	4	SPAN 483	4
SPAN 440	4	SPAN Elective 3xx-4xx	4
SPAN Elective 3xx-4xx	4	Elective	4
Elective	4	Elective	4
Total required: major + core	12	Total required: major + core	8
Total credit hours	16	Total credit hours	16



DEGREE REQUIREMENTS

Credits In The Major and Correlate Courses	38 Hours
Credits In The Core Curriculum	35 Hours (Minimum)
Required Major/Correlate Courses That Also Fulfill Core Requirements	4 Hours (+ SPAN 110)
Credits For Electives/Minor To Fulfill	39 Hours
Minimum Graduation Requirement	120 Credit Hours Total

NOTES

This plan assumes no prior experience with Spanish. Students placing above SPAN 110 will be able to either complete a 3 year plan *or* complete a double major (recommended). Please speak with a Spanish advisor for inquiries.

This plan assumes a Study Abroad experience in Spring of Junior year. This would be essential for students beginning a Spanish major with no prior experience in Spanish. For students placing above SPAN 110, the SABR experience may not be necessary (although very highly recommended).